ooooooogoo 000

ooooU O0o0odggnnn
0000000000000 oo0ooon
O000000oooooooooog

gooobobooobooogon

ggboooibboooobobuooabo

oooooooooonn

gooood
googooo
O cb-ROMOOCODOODO 000D

dootdboodoogd

gbooooboobooboooboooobobboboobooboobo
obobooobooboboboobobobooobg bobo

goooo

CD-ROM O (@ooo)

ooDooooooo http://www. itdc-patent.com

oooooooo
oooooonDo
ooooodoogd d

No, 9499 oogoo
No,9200
No,8759
No,8198
No,9338
No,9199
No,8757
No, 8204
No,8758
No, 8255
No,8529
No,8763
No,8889
No,8530
No,8644
No,8117
No, 7895
No,8511
No, 8260
No,8531
No,8904

OO0 ooooooono

g oo ooboboobDb 00

goboboooobog

U

g

U
gboboobooooon
gooooooooo

0

g
gogoooboogobooo

g
gogboooooobood
gboobobooobon
goooboooooboo
gboooobooboooobo
gooooboooon

U

g

gbobooooobobdoooabo

gogooboooobooboo

goboobooooobooobooo

gbooooboooboobo

0 .13-14 780 017,900
0 .11-12 660 [123,700
0 .9-10 700 025,000
0 .5-8 810 [026,400
0 .5-13 690 017,200
0 .10-12 600 [J20,900
0 .9-10 600 [21,800
0 .5-8 710 027,800
0 .9-10 630 [ 23,000
0 .5-8 630 022,900
0 .5-9 840 [028,400
0 .5-10 740 027,500
0 .5-11 750 027,700
0.5-9 690 [ 26,400
0 .9-10 670 024,300
g.7-8 830 [26,700
0 .5-6 710 022,300
0 .5-9 1000 [0 30,000
0 .5-8 590 023,700
0 .5-9 700 [025,500
0.5-11 670 024,700

*WooobooboooboobooboboboobooobooboboobOobooobooboOoDbOo

0000000 kokusai@itdc-patent. com

uoboobooooooo

geb-ROMOD O OO0DDDOOO0O0ODODOO0O0DODODbOO0O0bDbObOooooDboobboooooDon

gbobobooobobobooobbbuooobooo

] 0] O]

0 O 0 O O 0O 0O O

000000000ONoO

Co-ROMO OO O OOOOODOOO

O O

OO0 00
00 O

0O 000 E-mail

O O O FAX O O

ug g

O0000000000000000000


http://www.itdc-patent.com

10
11

12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19

20

21

22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32

[
CD-ROM

23,000
CD-ROM

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43

44

45
46

47
48

49
50
51

52

53

54

55
56
57

58

59

60
61

62
63

No.9613

34,000

23,000



